30
Weight: 10.5 oz for DN, GI, CI or AI pressure types, 16 oz for DI type
Mounting: Panel and DIN rail mounting hardware are standard
Temperature Limits
 Operating:  -4 to 122°F (-20 to 50°C)
 Storage: -40 to 185°F (-40 to 85°C)
Humidity Limits: 5 – 95% RH
Shock: 30 g peak, half-sine, 11ms pulse (tested in accordance with

� M1500-“Sensor Code with Range”-“Sensor Code with Range”
� Any combination of GI, CI or AI
2
 DI Pressure Manifold Options
� 2-port DIxxxx manifolds are standard; use for clean liquid service only
� 4-port DIxxxx flushing manifolds are order options; best for dirty liquids,
congealing liquids, and liquids with particulates or suspended solids
3
  Media Compatibility
� Non-isolated DN sensors: clean, dry, non-corrosive, non-condensing gases
only
� Isolated DI sensors: any media compatible with 316SS & Viton
®
� Isolated GI, CI & AI sensors:  any media compatible with 316SS
Model Number Examples:
1. ZM1500-DN0415 = M1500, Differential Pressure, Non-isolated, 0 – 415”
H2O
2. ZM1500-DI0030 = M1500, Differential Pressure, Isolated, 0 – 30 PSI
3. ZM1500-GI1000 = M1500, Gauge Pressure, Isolated, 0 – 1000 PSIG
4. ZM1500-CI0100= M1500, Compound Pressure, Isolated, -14.7 to +100
PSIG
5. ZM1500-AI0017 = M1500, Absolute Pressure, Isolated, 0 – 17 PSIA
6. ZM1500-GI0030-AI0017 = Gauge Pressure, Isolated, 0 – 30 PSIG and
Absolute Pressure, Isolated, 0 – 17 PSIA
23
USB CommunicationUSB CommunicationUSB CommunicationUSB Communication
Connect to the USB type B female